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Vitomanbhills plus Capsule Jatiphalahills Tablet

60 Capsule 700 Capsules 60 Tablets 900 Tablets

SKU No.: C6793 SKU No.: C6809 SKU No.: T9480 SKU No.: T2930
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Shilajit Forte Capsule Shilajithills Suspension

20 Capsule 500 Capsules 500ml
SKU No.: 5J723 SKU No.: C3029 SKU No.: J6140

Erectile
dysfunction
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Vitomanhills plus Capsule

60 Capsule 700 Capsules
SKU No.: C6793 SKU No.: C6809
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Composition :

Each 450 mg Capsule contains

Ashwagandha Powder  (Withania somnifera)

Safed Musli Powder (Chlorophytum borivilianum)
Shatavari Powder (Asparagus racemosus)
Krounchbeej Powder (Mucuna pruriens)
Vidarikand Powder (Pueraria tuberosa)
Kokilaksha Powder (Asteracantha longifolia)
Jatipahala Powder (Myristica fragrans)
Black gram Powder (Vigna mungo)

Suddha Shilajit Powder  (Asphaltum)

Akkarkara Powder (Anacyclus pyrethrum)
Pippali Powder (Piper longum)

Miri Powder (Piper nigrum)

Gokshur Powder (Tribulus terristris)
Jivanti Powder (Leptadenia reticulata)
Bhavna Dravya:

Cow Ghee

Cow Milk

Excipient

42.80mg
2.72mg
37.30mg
77.40mg
72mg
2.72mg
0.68mg
71.95mg
2.72mg
1.36mg
8.65mg
8.65mg
34.61mg
17.30mg

34.62mg
34.62mg

gs

Benefits:

* Ayurvedic Men's Health Formula

* May help to improve Vitality

 Helps in increasing Stamina and
Energy Levels

 Blend of Herbs with Natural
Aphrodisiac Properties

Dosage: Take 1 capsule twice daily, preferably
after meals or as recommended by the
physician. For better results it should be taken
with warm water.



Shilajit Forte Capsule

20 Capsule
SKU No.: SJ723

500 Capsules
SKU No.: C3029
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Composition :

Each 550 mg Capsule contains

Shilajit Extract (Asphaltum)

Gokshur extract (Tribulus terrestris)
Ashwagandha extract  (Withania somnifera)
Krounchbeej powder  (Mucuna pruriens)

Safed Musli powder (Chlorophytum borivilianum)
Excipients

150mg
150mg
100mg
100mg

50mg

s

Direction : Take one capsule twice daily preferably after
meals. For better results it should be taken with warm water.

Benefits:

e Enriched with Shilajit,
Ashwagandha, Gokshur,
Krounchbeej for improved
men’s health

e Supports an Active Lifestyle

 Helps to enhance Stamina
and Energy

 Supports Overall Health & Vitality



Composition :

Shilajithills Suspension
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Each 15 ml dose of Shilajithills Suspension contains _
gﬁﬂn&: 16140 Ashwagandha (Withania somnifera) 300mg Benefits:
0. Safed Musli (Chlorophytum borivilianum)  37.5mg ° I\/Iay hE|D to Enhance Vltﬂ|lty &
Krounchbee| (Mucuna pruriens) 675mg Stamina
Shilajit (Asphaltum) 150mg . : :
Guduchi (Tinospora cordifolia) 600mg A}{UI’VBdIF Men's Health Formula
Gokshur (Tribulus terrestris) 150mg " HE|DS fo Improve Energy Levels
bl Vidarikanda (Pueraria tuberosa) 300mg » Made with Natural Aphrodisiac
1ETI ™ Water S
e q Herbs
1@ Dosage: Take 15ml twice daily - before breakfast & before
I dinner.




Jatiphalahills Tablet

60 Tablets 900 Tablets
SKU No.: T9480 SKU No.: T2930
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Composition :

Each 250 mg coated tablet contains

Akarkara powder (Anacyclus pyrethrum) 43mg
Ginger powder (Zingiber officinale) 50mg
Saffron powder (Crocus sativus) 2mg
Kankola powder (Piper cubeba) 25mg
Pippali powder (Piper longum) 30mg
Nutmeg powder (Myristica fragrans) 25mg
Clove powder (Syzygium aromaticum) 30mg
Sandalwood powder (Santalum album) 20mg
Poppy seed powder (Papaver somniferum) 25mg
Excipient qs

Dosage: Take 1 tablet twice daily preferably after meals or as
recommended by the physician. For better results take with
warm water.

Benefits:

 Helps to enhance Stamina
and Energy

e May help to improve Vitality

 Helps to Enhance Blood Circu

ation

 Enhances Men's overall Healtr



Vitomanhills Effervescent Tablets

15 Tablets
SKU No.: T4422
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Composition :

Each 2085mg Tablet Contains

Ashwagandha extract  (Withania somnifera) 612.50mg
Vidarikhand powder (Pueraria tuberosa) 367.50mg
Safed musli powder (Chlorophytum borivilianum) 62.50mg
Moringa powder (Moringa oleifera) 245mg
Masha powder (Vigna mungo) 245mg
Gokshur powder (Tribulus terristris) 245mg
Shatavari extract (Asparagus racemosus) 245mg
Shilajit extract (Asphaltum) 62.50mg
Excipient as

Directions for Use : Drop one tablet in 200ml of water.

Wait till the tablet dissolves completely. Enjoy the healthy
drink

Benefits:

 Easy to Consume - Ayurvedic
Men's Health Formula

* May help to improve your strength and
stamina for an active lifestyle

* May help manage stress and promote
a sense of calm

* May help to improve Vitality & vigor




